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Título:
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VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-10-2024
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
Fin al CAE: oficialismo y oposición definen posturas ante proyecto del Gobierno

6
818,4
$ 983.718

8.100
24.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-10-2024
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
Fin al CAE: oficialismo y oposición definen posturas ante proyecto del Gobierno

7
803,5
$ 965.803
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